

City of West Allis
2014 Project No. 20
Bid Opening - 10/16/14
Chalet Parking Lot

| ITEM | UNITS | Bid Bond 5% Burkhart Construction, Inc. 12800 W. Silver Spring Dr. Butler, WI 53007 | | Bid Bond 5% Johnson & Sons Paving, LLC 20275 W. Good Hope Rd. Lannon, WI 53046 | | Bid Bond 5% LaLonde Contractors, Inc. 2929 S. Chase Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53207 | | Bid Bond 5% Poblocki Paving Corp. 525 S. 116th St. West Allis, WI 53214 | |
|--|----------------|--|------------|--|------------|---|------------|--|------------|
| | | PRICE | TOTAL | PRICE | TOTAL | PRICE | TOTAL | PRICE | TOTAL |
| 1 Excavation | 1,008 Cu. Yds. | \$27.00 | 27,216.00 | \$39.00 | 39,312.00 | \$48.63 | 49,019.04 | \$33.00 | 33,264.00 |
| 2 Borrow Excavation | 18 Cu. Yds. | \$37.80 | 680.40 | \$39.00 | 702.00 | \$44.11 | 793.98 | \$15.00 | 270.00 |
| 3 Asphalt/Concrete Sawing | 280 Lin. Ft. | \$2.25 | 630.00 | \$3.70 | 1,036.00 | \$2.80 | 784.00 | \$2.00 | 560.00 |
| 4 Walk & Drive Removal | 690 Sq. Ft. | \$2.40 | 1,656.00 | \$2.00 | 1,380.00 | \$1.71 | 1,179.90 | \$1.50 | 1,035.00 |
| 5 Curb Removal | 120 Lin. Ft. | \$5.00 | 600.00 | \$5.00 | 600.00 | \$15.93 | 1,911.60 | \$6.00 | 720.00 |
| 6 Asphaltic Surface Removal | 770 Sq. Yds. | \$5.40 | 4,158.00 | \$4.00 | 3,080.00 | \$5.15 | 3,965.50 | \$3.00 | 2,310.00 |
| 7 5" Concrete Sidewalk | 370 Sq. Ft. | \$9.90 | 3,663.00 | \$9.50 | 3,515.00 | \$4.56 | 1,687.20 | \$8.00 | 2,960.00 |
| 8 7" Concrete Walk & Drive | 320 Sq. Ft. | \$11.20 | 3,584.00 | \$10.70 | 3,424.00 | \$5.07 | 1,622.40 | \$8.50 | 2,720.00 |
| 9 31" Concrete Curb and Gutter | 80 Lin. Ft. | \$44.00 | 3,520.00 | \$42.00 | 3,360.00 | \$29.21 | 2,336.80 | \$35.00 | 2,800.00 |
| 10 19" Concrete Curb and Gutter | 540 Lin. Ft. | \$36.80 | 19,872.00 | \$35.10 | 18,954.00 | \$29.21 | 15,773.40 | \$30.00 | 16,200.00 |
| 11 7" Concrete Curb | 270 Lin. Ft. | \$34.30 | 9,261.00 | \$32.70 | 8,829.00 | \$29.21 | 7,886.70 | \$25.00 | 6,750.00 |
| 12 Permeable Interlocking Concrete Pavement | 3,980 Sq. Ft. | \$40.90 | 162,782.00 | \$7.90 | 31,442.00 | \$6.40 | 25,472.00 | \$10.00 | 39,800.00 |
| 13 Pavement Ties | 30 Each | \$9.50 | 285.00 | \$9.00 | 270.00 | \$13.33 | 399.90 | \$7.00 | 210.00 |
| 14 30 Mil PVC Geomembrane Liner | 130 Sq. Yd. | \$189.00 | 24,570.00 | \$50.00 | 6,500.00 | \$27.30 | 3,549.00 | \$100.00 | 13,000.00 |
| 15 12 Oz. Non-Woven Protective Geotextile | 930 Sq. Yd. | \$3.50 | 3,255.00 | \$3.50 | 3,255.00 | \$24.68 | 22,952.40 | \$2.00 | 1,860.00 |
| 16 Base Aggregate Dense, 1-1/4" | 220 Tons | \$30.20 | 6,644.00 | \$19.00 | 4,180.00 | \$111.00 | 24,420.00 | \$24.00 | 5,280.00 |
| 17 ASTM Number 8 Stone | 60 Tons | \$26.40 | 1,584.00 | \$24.00 | 1,440.00 | \$43.00 | 2,580.00 | \$26.00 | 1,560.00 |
| 18 ASTM Number 57 Stone | 120 Tons | \$24.85 | 2,982.00 | \$24.00 | 2,880.00 | \$43.00 | 5,160.00 | \$26.00 | 3,120.00 |
| 19 ASTM Number 2 Stone | 1,050 Tons | \$26.40 | 27,720.00 | \$24.00 | 25,200.00 | \$31.00 | 32,550.00 | \$22.00 | 23,100.00 |
| 20 Tack Coat | 48 Gallons | \$8.00 | 384.00 | \$7.50 | 360.00 | \$3.75 | 180.00 | \$10.00 | 480.00 |
| 21 HMA Pavement (Type E-0.3) | 110 Tons | \$208.00 | 22,880.00 | \$124.60 | 13,706.00 | \$122.00 | 13,420.00 | \$120.00 | 13,200.00 |
| 22 Pavement Marking, Parking Stall, Epoxy 4-inch (White) | 391 Lin. Ft. | \$11.30 | 4,418.30 | \$1.00 | 391.00 | \$7.00 | 2,737.00 | \$8.00 | 3,128.00 |
| 23 Pavement Marking, Symbol, Handicapped, Epoxy (White) | 1 Each | \$440.00 | 440.00 | \$209.00 | 209.00 | \$250.00 | 250.00 | \$300.00 | 300.00 |
| 24 8" Dia. Storm Sewer | 141 Lin. Ft. | \$58.50 | 8,248.50 | \$80.00 | 11,280.00 | \$87.00 | 12,267.00 | \$67.00 | 9,447.00 |
| 25 6" Dia. Storm Underdrain | 93 Lin. Ft. | \$67.30 | 6,258.90 | \$30.00 | 2,790.00 | \$75.00 | 6,975.00 | \$10.00 | 930.00 |
| 26 3'-6" Dia. Storm Manhole (1) | 5 Vert. Ft. | \$840.00 | 4,200.00 | \$750.00 | 3,750.00 | \$875.00 | 4,375.00 | \$700.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 27 Catch Basins | 2 Units | \$3,770.00 | 7,540.00 | \$2,650.00 | 5,300.00 | \$1,325.00 | 2,650.00 | \$4,500.00 | 9,000.00 |
| 28 Inlet Protection Barriers | 2 Units | \$189.00 | 378.00 | \$100.00 | 200.00 | \$480.00 | 960.00 | \$40.00 | 80.00 |
| 29 Manhole Protection Barriers | 1 Units | \$252.00 | 252.00 | \$200.00 | 200.00 | \$480.00 | 480.00 | \$150.00 | 150.00 |
| 30 Traffic Control | 1 Lump Sum | \$2,510.00 | 2,510.00 | \$6,000.00 | 6,000.00 | 13,700.00 | 13,700.00 | \$1,343.00 | 1,343.00 |
| Total | | | 362,172.10 | | 203,545.00 | | 262,037.82 | | 199,077.00 |